
 

 

 

                                                                                        
 

 DAY  DATE OPPONENT   LEVEL WHERE  TIME BUS 
 

 Wed  8/21/2019 Chesapeake    7
th

/8
th  

Away
  

 5:30
  

4:30 

 Mon  8/26/2019 Portsmouth    7
th

/8
th

  Away   5:30  4:00   

 Wed  8/28/2019 Fairland    7
th

/8
th 

 Away   5:30  4:00 

 Wed  9/4/2019 South Point    7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30 

 Mon  9/9/2019 Gallipolis    7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30   

 Tues  9/10/2019 Wheelersburg   7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30 

 Mon  9/16/2019 Rock Hill    7
th

/8
th 

 Home   5:30   

 Wed  9/18/2019 Coal Grove    7
th

/8
th

  Away   5:30  4:30   

 Mon  9/23/2019 South Point    7
th

/8
th

  Away   5:30  4:30 

 Tues  9/24/2019 Wheelersburg   7
th

/8
th

  Away   5:30  4:15 

 Wed  9/25/2019 Portsmouth    7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30   

 Mon  9/30/2019 Fairland    7
th

/8
th 

 Home   5:30   

 Wed  10/2/2019 Chesapeake    7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30   

 Mon  10/7/2019 Gallipolis    7
th

/8
th

  Away   5:30  3:45 

 Wed  10/9/2019  Rock Hill    7
th

/8
th 

 Away   5:30  4:30 

 Mon  10/14/2019 Coal Grove    7
th

/8
th

  Home   5:30   

 Sat  10/19/2019 MSOVC Tournament  7
th

/8
th  

Portsmouth – First Round/Semifinals 

 Tues  10/22/2019 MSOVC Tournament  7
th

/8
th  

Portsmouth - Finals  
 
 

 


